AEM Components Co., Ltd
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
Multilayer Ceramic Inductors
SIZE
EIA/EIAJ
LENGTH (L)
INCH (mm)
WIDTH (W)

AEM Part
Number
L, nH Tolerance Min.Q Typ. Q
@100 MHz
Typ. Q
@800 MHz
Test
Frequency
MHz
Min.
SRF
MHz
Max. RDC Max. I
A
MHI0402C1N0 1.0 S 8 11 42 100 10000 0.12 0.30
MHI0402C1N2 1.2 S 8 11 42 100 10000 0.12 0.30
MHI0402C1N5 1.5 S 8 11 40 100 8000 0.13 0.30
MHI0402C1N8 1.8 S 8 11 40 100 6000 0.14 0.30
MHI0402C2N2 2.2 S 8 11 35 100 6000 0.16 0.30
MHI0402C2N7 2.7 S 8 11 35 100 6000 0.17 0.30
MHI0402C3N3 3.3 S, K 8 11 35 100 6000 0.19 0.30
MHI0402C3N9 3.9 S, K 8 11 32 100 4000 0.22 0.30
MHI0402C4N7 4.7 S, K 8 11 32 100 4000 0.24 0.30
MHI0402C5N6 5.6 S, K 8 11 32 100 4000 0.27 0.30
MHI0402C6N8 6.8 J, K 8 11 32 100 3900 0.32 0.30
MHI0402C8N2 8.2 J, K 8 11 32 100 3500 0.37 0.30
MHI0402C10N 10 J, K 8 11 31 100 3200 0.42 0.30
MHI0402C12N 12 J, K 8 11 31 100 2600 0.50 0.30
MHI0402C15N 15 J, K 8 11 30 100 2300 0.55 0.30
MHI0402C18N 18 J, K 8 11 30 100 2000 0.65 0.30
MHI0402C22N 22 J, K 8 11 30 100 1600 0.80 0.30
MHI0402C27N 27 J, K 8 11 28 100 1400 0.90 0.30
MHI0402C33N 33 J, K 8 11 26 100 1200 1.00 0.20
MHI0402C39N 39 J, K 8 11 24 100 1100 1.20 0.20
MHI0402C47N 47 J, K 8 11 23 100 900 1.30 0.20
MHI0402C56N 56 J, K 8 11 21 100 750 1.40 0.20
MHI0402C68N 68 J, K 8 11 19 100 750 1.40 0.18
MHI0402C82N 82 J, K 8 10 16 100 600 1.60 0.15
MHI0402CR10 100 J, K 8 10 100 600 1.60 0.10
Other values may be available upon request.
Please add tolerance, packaging and termination type codes when ordering.
MHI0402CR12 120 J, K 8 10 100 600 1.60 0.10
2
AEM Components Co., Ltd
458 Shenhu Road, Suzhou Industrial Park Jiangsu, P.R. China  www.aemchina.com  Phone: 86-512-62580028, Fax: 86-512-62580018
MHI  Series (for high frequency)
AEM Part
Number
L, nH Tolerance Typ. Q
@100 MHz
Typ. Q
@800 MHz
Test
Frequency
MHz
Min.
SRF
MHz
Max. RDC Max. I
A
MHI0603C1N5 1.5 S 14 46 100 6000 0.10 1.00
MHI0603C1N8 1.8 S 14 46 100 6000 0.10 1.00
MHI0603CR22 220 J, K 13 50 400 1.50 0.30
Other values may be available upon request.
Please add tolerance, packaging and termination type codes when ordering.
MHI0603C2N2 2.2 S 14 46 100 6000 0.10 1.00
MHI0603C2N7 2.7 S 14 46 100 6000 0.10 1.00
MHI0603C3N3 3.3 S, K 14 46 100 6000 0.13 1.00
MHI0603C3N9 3.9 S, K 14 46 100 6000 0.15 1.00
MHI0603C4N7 4.7 S, K 14 46 100 4000 0.20 1.00
MHI0603C5N6 5.6 S, K 14 46 100 4000 0.23 0.60
MHI0603C6N8 6.8 J, K 15 46 100 4000 0.25 0.60
MHI0603C8N2 8.2 J, K 15 46 100 3500 0.28 0.60
MHI0603C10N 10 J, K 15 46 100 3200 0.30 0.60
MHI0603C12N 12 J, K 15 46 100 2600 0.35 0.60
MHI0603C15N 15 J, K 15 46 100 2300 0.40 0.60
MHI0603C18N 18 J, K 15 46 100 2000 0.45 0.60
MHI0603C22N 22 J, K 18 46 100 1600 0.50 0.60
MHI0603C27N 27 J, K 18 46 100 1400 0.55 0.60
MHI0603C33N 33 J, K 17 46 100 1200 0.60 0.60
MHI0603C39N 39 J, K 17 46 100 1100 0.65 0.50
MHI0603C47N 47 J, K 15 39 100 900 0.70 0.50
MHI0603C56N 56 J, K 15 37 100 900 0.75 0.50
MHI0603C68N 68 J, K 15 36 100 700 0.80 0.40
MHI0603C82N 82 J, K 15 29 100 600 0.85 0.30
MHI0603CR10 100 J, K 15 16 100 600 0.90 0.30
MHI0603CR12 120 J, K 13 16 50 500 1.00 0.30
MHI0603CR15 150 J, K 13 50 500 1.20 0.30
MHI0603CR18 180 J, K 13 50 400 1.30 0.30